At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
G-31F3S-B
F3
S

F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 31  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
G-32 Safety Sensors / Components
Ordering Information
Stand-alone Master unit Slave unit Optical
resolution
No. of
optical axes
Protective height Weight (without
accessories)
F3S-B122P F3S-BM122P## F3S-BS122 30 mm 12 300 mm 0.9 kg
F3S-B182P F3S-BM182P## F3S-BS182 18 450 mm 1.2 kg
F3S-B242P F3S-BM242P## F3S-BS242 24 600 mm 1.5 kg
F3S-B302P F3S-BM302P## F3S-BS302 30 750 mm 1.8 kg
F3S-B362P F3S-BM362P## - 36 900 mm 2.1 kg
F3S-B422P F3S-BM422P## - 42 1,050 mm 2.5 kg
F3S-B482P F3S-BM482P## - 48 1,200 mm 2.8 kg
F3S-B542P F3S-BM542P## - 54 1,350 mm 3.1 kg
F3S-B602P F3S-BM602P## - 60 1,500 mm 3.4 kg
F3S-B662P F3S-BM662P## - 66 1,650 mm 3.7 kg
F3S-B065P F3S-BM065P## F3S-BS065 55 mm 6 300 mm 0.9 kg
F3S-B095P F3S-BM095P## F3S-BS095 9 450 mm 1.2 kg
F3S-B125P F3S-BM125P## F3S-BS125 12 600 mm 1.5 kg
F3S-B155P F3S-BM155P## F3S-BS155 15 750 mm 1.8 kg
F3S-B185P F3S-BM185P## - 18 900 mm 2.1 kg
F3S-B215P F3S-BM215P## - 21 1,050 mm 2.5 kg
F3S-B245P F3S-BM245P## - 24 1,200 mm 2.8 kg
F3S-B275P F3S-BM275P## - 27 1,350 mm 3.1 kg
F3S-B305P F3S-BM305P## - 30 1,500 mm 3.4 kg
F3S-B335P F3S-BM335P## - 33 1,650 mm 3.7 kg
F3S-B047P F3S-BM047P## F3S-BS047 80 mm 4 300 mm 0.9 kg
F3S-B067P F3S-BM067P## F3S-BS067 6 450 mm 1.2 kg
F3S-B087P F3S-BM087P## F3S-BS087 8 600 mm 1.5 kg
F3S-B107P F3S-BM107P## F3S-BS107 10 750 mm 1.8 kg
F3S-B127P F3S-BM127P## - 12 900 mm 2.1 kg
F3S-B147P F3S-BM147P## - 14 1,050 mm 2.5 kg
F3S-B167P F3S-BM167P## - 16 1,200 mm 2.8 kg
F3S-B187P F3S-BM187P## - 18 1,350 mm 3.1 kg
F3S-B207P F3S-BM207P## - 20 1,500 mm 3.4 kg
F3S-B227P F3S-BM227P## - 22 1,650 mm 3.7 kg
blank Stand-alone
M Master unit for series connection
S Slave unit for series connection
36 No. of optical axis (4-66)